
MAHARASHTRA ENERGY DEVELOPMENT AGENCY 
(A Government of Maharashtra Institution) 

DIVISIONAL OFFICE, KOLHAPUR 
Address: - C. S.NO. 249/A –1/55,E WARD, MHADA COMPLEX, NAGALA PARK, NEAR 

ZILLAPARISHAD, KOLHAPUR -416003MAHARASHT RA 
ContactNo.0231-2680009, 

E-mail ID: - medakolhapur@mahaurja.com, 
Website: - www.mahaurja.com 

E- Tender Notice 
Divisional Office, Kolhapur invites e-tender for Design, Supply, Installation, Testing 
and Commissioning with five years comprehensive maintenance contract of Grid 
connected (Net- Meter)  solar power plant of 209 Kwp capacity at 114 ZP Primary  
Schools in Sangli District  of Maharashtra.  

1 Tender Reference No. DOK/ZP/ SANGLI/GCRT/2021-22/01 

2 Date of Publication of Notice 11/11/2021  10:00 Hrs 

3 Online Tender 11/11/2021  10:00 Hrs 

4 Document Purchase and 
Download 

11/11/2021  10:00 Hrs 

5 Last date & Time for 
submission of Bids 

25/11/2021; 18:00Hrs 

6 Date & Time of opening of 
Technical Bid 

29/11/2021; 14:00 Hrs 

7 Date & Time of Pre Bid 
Meeting 

17/11/2021  on 11.30 AM  
at Divisional Office, Maharashtra Energy 
Development Agency, Kolhapur. 

 

For more information of e-tender please visit http://mahatenders.gov.in. 
 

 Divisional General Manager reserves the right to reject or accept any or all 
tenders without assigning any reasons thereof. 

 
 
 
 
         Sd/- 

   Divisional General Manager    
Divisional Office, MEDA, Kolhapur 


